VENEZIA    Cod.   4815/S230 Rev.02
Punti di fissaggio Staffa
Bracket fixing points
La sicurezza di questo apparecchio e’ garantita solo con l’uso appropriato di queste istruzioni    pertanto e’ necessario conservarle.
The safety and reliability are guaranteed only when installation instructions are properly followed. Please retain this instruction sheet for future reference.
La securite de cet appareil n'est pas garantie en cas de non-respect de ces instructions, qu'il est necessaire de conserver.
Für die Sicherheit des Beleuchtungskörpers kann nur unter der Voraussetzung garantiert werden, daß die vorliegenden Anleitungen korrekt beachtet werden.
La seguridad del aparato se garantiza sólo utilizando de forma apropiada las siguientes instrucciones, por lo tanto es necesario conservarlas.
Безопастность изделия гарантируется только при правильном пользовании данных инструкций, которые обязательно хранить.
Togliere tensione prima di effettuare qualsiasi tipo di intervento sull’apparecchio.
Disconnect main voltage before performing any maintenance on the equipment.
Couper l’alimentation avant d’executer tout entretien sur le matériel.
Strom abschalten, bevor Sie Wartungsarbeiten am Gerät.
Убрать напряжение прежде чем  начинать какое -либо вмешательство в устройство.
Peso:
Weight:
190 Kg - 418 Lb
Dati tecnici:
Tecnical data:
32 x G9 bulbs  Max 12 W
(Max 384 W tot)
3' 1" 13/32
950
7' 6" 9/16
2300
Min 1050
3' 5" 11/32
4' 11" 1/16
Max 1500
3" 9/64
Ø80
2' 2" 49/64
680
2
3 4
5
NL2 L1
Peso:
Weight:
60 Kg - 132,27 Lb
Dati tecnici:
Tecnical data:
Max 360 W  - 230 V
Sorgente / Light source:
30 x G9 bulbs Max 12W  (230V)
19/12/2023
2' 2" 49/64
680
30 x
Patrizia Volpato S.R.L. - Via Del Trifoglio, n° 15/1  30175 Marghera (Ve) Italia  Tel. +39 041 932857
Fax +39 041 923006  info@patriziavolpato.it  www.patriziavolpato.it  P.I. 03168640278
Per la legenda dei simboli visitare il sito .
For the symbols key visit the website.
Pour la clé des symboles visitez le site Web.
Fuer die Zeichenerklärung Besuchen Sie die Website.
Para la clave de los símbolos visitar la página web.
Чтобы найти ключ к символам - посетите сайт .
0% 100%
Con lampadine dimmerabili
With dimmable bulbs
VENEZIA    Cod.   4815/S230 Rev.02
Patrizia Volpato - Via Del Trifoglio, n° 15  30175 Marghera (Ve) Italia  Tel. +39 041 932857
Fax +39 041 923006  info@patriziavolpato.it  www.patriziavolpato.it  P.I. 02711630273
Rev.02
Riduzione catena
Shortening of the chain
1
1a Cut 1b
Raccolta
Stacked chain
Taglio